
LEGISLATIVE FACT SHEET 

DATE: 09/29/15 ------------------------

SPONSOR: 

PURPOSE/SUMMARY: 
Request for legislation and drafting of amendment to Parking Rights Agreement dated 
11/18/2014 (Ord. 2014-437) between COJ and the Jesse Ball duPont Fund for parking at 
the Yates Building Garage for the former Haydon Burns Library building. The amended 
agreement would provide an additional 50 spaces, and extend the original term of the 
agreement to 12/31/2020. 

APPROPRIATION: Total Amount Appropriated: N/ A as follows: 

(Name of Fund as it will appear in title of legislation) 

Name of Federal Funding Source: 

-----------------

----------------------------------
Name of State Funding Source: 

Name of City of Jax Funding Source: 

Name of In-Kind Contribution: -------------------------------------
Name of Bond Acct: -------------------------------------------
Bond Account Number: 

IMPACT- FINANICIAL I OTHER: 

ACTION ITEMS: 
Emergency? 

Federal or State Mandates? 

Fiscal Year Carryover? 

CIP Amendment? 

Contract I Agreement (CIA) Approval? 

CIA l'l9C!OUCUIOI1S 

Related RC/BT? 

Waiver of Code? 

Code l::xct3PtH)n 

Continuation of Grant? 

Yes No 

Justification of Em~:n \:!"'"'"' y 

(Attach CIP Form(s)) 

(Attach a copy) 

Name of 

Date: 

a 
Code: 

Code: 

Amount: 

Amount: 

Amount: 

Amount: 

Amount: 



ADMINISTRATIVE TRANSMITTAL 

Office of Economic 

Alexandra 

COUNCIL MEMBER /INDEPENDENT AGENCY I CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICER TRANSMITTAL 

To: Peggy Sidman, Office of General Counsel, St. James Suite 480 
Phone: 630-4647 E-mail: psidman@coj.net 

From: 
Kirk Wendland, Executive Director, Office of Economic Development 

Phone: 630-2455 --------
Contact --------------------------------------------Person: Alexandra Rudzinski, Director of Development, Office of Economic Development 

Phone: 630-2197 --------
Legislation from Independent Agencies require a resolution from the Independent Agency Board 
approving the legislation. 

FACT SHEET IS REQUIRED BEFORE LEGISLATION IS INTRODUCED 


